
HSS Final Exam Schedule Semester Two 2023

Day Date Time Exam Location

4 9:00-11:00 ELA 9 Part A Monday, May 15 East Gym

1 Monday, June 12 9:00-12:00
English 30-1 Part A

East GymEnglish 30-2 Part A

2 Tuesday, June 13
9:00-12:00 Social Studies 30-1 Part A

East Gym9:00-11:30 Social Studies 30-2 Part A

1 Friday, June 16 9:00-12:00
Mathematics 30-1 Part A

East GymMathematics 30-2 Part A

2 Monday, June 19 9:00-12:00
English 30-1 Part B

East GymEnglish 30-2 Part B

Monday, June 19th - Last Day of Regular Classes Grades 9-12

3
East Gym

Tuesday, June 20 8:45-10:00 ELA 9 Part B East Gym
9:00-11:30 Social Studies 30-1 Part B Room 120
9:00-11:30 Social Studies 30-2 Part B Room 119

8:45-12:00 Chemistry 20
Room 117
Room 118

8:45-12:00 ELA 10-2 Room 130

1 Thursday, June 22

9:00-12:00 Biology 30 Room 117
8:45-12:00 Social 20-2 Room 119

8:45-12:00 Math 10C
Room 118
Portable

2 Friday, June 23

9:00-10:40 Math 9- Part A & Part B
Portable

Room 134
Room 133

9:00-12:00 Chemistry 30 Room 117
8:45-12:00 English 20-1 Room 119
8:45-12:00 Social 20-1 Room 120

3 Monday, June 26

9:00-10:20 Social Studies 9 Room 130
Room 129

8:45-12:00 English 10-1 Room 131
8:45-12:00 Room 119
8:45-12:00 Biology 20 Room 132
9:00-12:00 Physics 30 Room 118

4 Tuesday, June 27 9:00-10:00 Science 9 Room 134


